Workgroup: LAKE Working Group
Internet-Draft: draft-selander-lake-authz-00
Published: 19 October 2022
Intended Status: Standards Track
Expires: 22 April 2023
Authors: G. Selander
Ericsson AB
J. Preuß Mattsson

[RFC9053]
[I-D.ietf-core-oscore-edhoc]
[I-D.ietf-lake-reqs]
[I-D.mattsson-cose-cbor-cert-compress]
[IEEE802.15.4]
[RFC2119]
[RFC3172]
[RFC6761]
[RFC7228]
RFC9052, August 2022, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/
rfc9052>.
Schaad, J., "CBOR Object Signing and Encryption (COSE):
Initial Algorithms", RFC 9053, DOI 10.17487/RFC9053,
August 2022, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc9053>.
8.2. Informative References
Palombini, F., Tiloca, M., Hoeglund, R., Hristozov, S.,
and G. Selander, "Profiling EDHOC for CoAP and OSCORE",

archive/id/draft-ietf-lake-reqs-04.txt>.
Raza, S., Höglund, J., Selander, G., Mattsson, J. P.,
and M. Furuhed, "CBOR Encoded X.509 Certificates (C509
Certificates)", Work in Progress, Internet-Draft, draft-
mattsson-cose-cbor-cert-compress-08, 22 February 2021,
<https://www.ietf.org/archive/id/draft-mattsson-cose-
cbor-cert-compress-08.txt>.
IEEE standard for Information Technology, "IEEE Std
802.15.4 Standard for Low-Rate Wireless Networks", n.d..
Bradner, S., "Key words for use in RFCs to Indicate
Requirement Levels", BCP 14, RFC 2119, DOI 10.17487/
RFC2119, March 1997, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/
rfc2119>.
Huston, G., Ed., "Management Guidelines & Operational
Requirements for the Address and Routing Parameter Area
Domain ("arpa")", BCP 52, RFC 3172, DOI 10.17487/RFC3172,
September 2001, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/
rfc3172>.
Cheshire, S. and M. Krochmal, "Special-Use Domain Names",
RFC 6761, DOI 10.17487/RFC6761, February 2013, <https://
Bormann, C., Ersue, M., and A. Keranen, "Terminology for
Constrained-Node Networks", RFC 7228, DOI 10.17487/

[RFC8174]
[RFC8446]
[RFC8615]
[RFC9031]
[RFC9180]
RFC7228, May 2014, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/
rfc7228>.
Leiba, B., "Ambiguity of Uppercase vs Lowercase in RFC
2119 Key Words", BCP 14, RFC 8174, DOI 10.17487/RFC8174,
May 2017, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc8174>.
Rescorla, E., "The Transport Layer Security (TLS)
Protocol Version 1.3", RFC 8446, DOI 10.17487/RFC8446,
August 2018, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc8446>.
Nottingham, M., "Well-Known Uniform Resource Identifiers
(URIs)", RFC 8615, DOI 10.17487/RFC8615, May 2019,
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc8615>.
Vučinić, M., Ed., Simon, J., Pister, K., and M.
Richardson, "Constrained Join Protocol (CoJP) for
6TiSCH", RFC 9031, DOI 10.17487/RFC9031, May 2021,
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc9031>.
Barnes, R., Bhargavan, K., Lipp, B., and C. Wood, "Hybrid
Public Key Encryption", RFC 9180, DOI 10.17487/RFC9180,
February 2022, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc9180>.
Appendix A. Use with Constrained Join Protocol (CoJP)
This section outlines how the protocol is used for network
enrollment and parameter provisioning. An IEEE 802.15.4 network is